WaBeNEX A pAdknown

Temporada Club

2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001

MANEX ALDAY

EIZAGIRRE

Nacido en: HONDARRIBIA

16-01-1990

HONDARRIBIA Si
HONDARRIBIA Si
HONDARRIBIA Si
HONDARRIBIA Si
HONDARRIBIA Si
HONDARRIBIA Si
HONDARRIBIA Si
HONDARRIBIA Si
HONDARRIBIA Si
HONDARRIBIA Si
HONDARRIBIA Si
HONDARRIBIA Si
HONDARRIBIA Si
HONDARRIBIA Si
HONDARRIBIA No
HONDARRIBIA No
HONDARRIBIA No
HONDARRIBIA No
HONDARRIBIA No
HONDARRIBIA No
HONDARRIBIA No
HONDARRIBIA No
HONDARRIBIA No

Compitiendo
enlaACT

Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano

HoNDARRIBIAon HONDARRIBIA

NO
Condicién veces veces
titular suplente

20
20
20
15
16
16
11
14
14
16
16
14
17
5

NO
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Clasificacion Puntos N°
club
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club

192
215
203
171
201
197
196
212
217
203
159
176
168
90

Megjor

banderastiempo

2
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19:23,20
19:20,72
19:21,74
19:18,66
19:15,76
19:22,96
19:13,36
19:12,68
17:35,86
19:10,54
19:08,80
19:20,10
19:19,54
19:20,29



